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05/04/2024-05/04/2024

Scott Valley Sea Serpents @ Sleepy Hollow Sea Lions

Swim Fast! Have Fun! Kick Bootyakum!

Event # 1 MIXED 8&UN 100Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

DOYLE KAZUL 1 BACKSTROKE

ELLA SMITH 2 BREASTSTROKE

ROSIE KOVINSKY 3 BUTTERFLY

HENRY SCHWARTZ 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 1 MIXED 8&UN 100Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

ALLE ARCHER 1 BACKSTROKE

COOPER HOWSON 2 BREASTSTROKE

EMILY SMALL 3 BUTTERFLY

LUCAS BUCKLIN 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 1 MIXED 8&UN 100Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

TEAGAN SKLAR 1 BACKSTROKE

GWENDOLYN ROSE 2 BREASTSTROKE

RONAN HORN 3 BUTTERFLY

WILLIAM TURKOVICH 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 2 MIXED 9-10 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

GAVIN SCHWARTZ 1 BACKSTROKE

COCO MESSNER 2 BREASTSTROKE

JACK REDEMANN 3 BUTTERFLY

FINLEY DUFORD 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 2 MIXED 9-10 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

DAVID SILLS 1 BACKSTROKE

AVA JOHNSTON 2 BREASTSTROKE

RYDER ARMSTRONG 3 BUTTERFLY

BEAU BREMER 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 2 MIXED 9-10 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

ELIA BANK 1 BACKSTROKE

HANNAH HAYES 2 BREASTSTROKE

COLE RICHMOND 3 BUTTERFLY

TEDDY KATHREIN 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 3 MIXED 11-12 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

JACQUES LANE 1 BACKSTROKE

KAIA CALABRIA KENT 2 BREASTSTROKE

OLIVIA MOSKOWITZ 3 BUTTERFLY

GAVIN HAYES 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 3 MIXED 11-12 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

LYLA BANK 1 BACKSTROKE

AMIE SIEBERT 2 BREASTSTROKE

WILLIE DAMNER 3 BUTTERFLY

JACK SKILES 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 4 MIXED 13-14 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

CHASE DE ST. PAER 1 BACKSTROKE

KENNEDY FOSTER 2 BREASTSTROKE

CAT PHILP 3 BUTTERFLY

MAX MESSNER 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 4 MIXED 13-14 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

JOHANNA BUSH 1 BACKSTROKE

MOSE MERRICK 2 BREASTSTROKE

CAMI LEE 3 BUTTERFLY

CHASE BREMER 4 FREESTYLE
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Event # 4 MIXED 13-14 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

NATE KAMINSKI 1 BACKSTROKE

MADISON KATHREIN 2 BREASTSTROKE

SASHA HAMER 3 BUTTERFLY

HUNTER BLOCK 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 5 MIXED 15-18 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

____________________ 1 BACKSTROKE

____________________ 2 BREASTSTROKE

____________________ 3 BUTTERFLY

____________________ 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 56 MIXED 8&UN 100Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

LUCAS BUCKLIN 1 FREESTYLE

ALLE ARCHER 2 FREESTYLE

HENRY SCHWARTZ 3 FREESTYLE

ROSIE KOVINSKY 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 56 MIXED 8&UN 100Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

JACK VAUGHAN-GRIFFIT 1 FREESTYLE

WILLIAM TURKOVICH 2 FREESTYLE

CHATHAM ARMSTRONG 3 FREESTYLE

GWENDOLYN ROSE 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 56 MIXED 8&UN 100Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

CONNOR WATTS 1 FREESTYLE

JAMES TURKOVICH 2 FREESTYLE

EMILY SMALL 3 FREESTYLE

TEAGAN SKLAR 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 57 MIXED 9-10 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

GAVIN SCHWARTZ 1 FREESTYLE

FINLEY DUFORD 2 FREESTYLE

COCO MESSNER 3 FREESTYLE

JACK REDEMANN 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 57 MIXED 9-10 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

BEAU BREMER 1 FREESTYLE

COLE RICHMOND 2 FREESTYLE

RYDER ARMSTRONG 3 FREESTYLE

AVA JOHNSTON 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 57 MIXED 9-10 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

HENRY MOLINE 1 FREESTYLE

TEDDY KATHREIN 2 FREESTYLE

EMMA EARNHARDT 3 FREESTYLE

ELIA BANK 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 58 MIXED 11-12 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

GAVIN HAYES 1 FREESTYLE

OLIVIA MOSKOWITZ 2 FREESTYLE

JACQUES LANE 3 FREESTYLE

LYLA BANK 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 58 MIXED 11-12 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

JACK SKILES 1 FREESTYLE

WILLIE DAMNER 2 FREESTYLE

LONDON MACLEAN 3 FREESTYLE

ANNABEL MOSKOWITZ 4 FREESTYLE
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Event # 59 MIXED 13-14 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

CHASE DE ST. PAER 1 FREESTYLE

MAX MESSNER 2 FREESTYLE

CAT PHILP 3 FREESTYLE

CAMI LEE 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 59 MIXED 13-14 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

NATE KAMINSKI 1 FREESTYLE

CHASE BREMER 2 FREESTYLE

JOHANNA BUSH 3 FREESTYLE

KENNEDY FOSTER 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 59 MIXED 13-14 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

HUNTER BLOCK 1 FREESTYLE

MOSE MERRICK 2 FREESTYLE

SASHA HAMER 3 FREESTYLE

MADISON KATHREIN 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 60 MIXED 15-18 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

____________________ 1 FREESTYLE

____________________ 2 FREESTYLE

____________________ 3 FREESTYLE

____________________ 4 FREESTYLE
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